
 
 
 

Facilitator: Pat Noyes & Mary Jo Vobejda  
CDOT Rep: Michelle Halstead 

 

CSS Process Working Group 
 

 
 

Name Organization Phone Email Address 
 
Megan Alterton 

Intermountain Corporate 
Affairs 

 
303-534-5409 

 
malderton@intermountainca.com 

 
Ballah, Art 

 
Colorado Motor Carriers 

 
303-795-8985 

 
Artballah@aol.com  

 
Carlson, Jill 

 
Colorado Geological Survey 

 
303-866-2001 

 
Jill.carlson@state.co.us 

 
Cassidy, Sara 

 
Denver Chamber 

 
303-620-8054 

 
Sara.cassidy@denverchamber.org  

 
Dale, Harry 

 
Clear Creek County 

 
303-915-7962 

 
Hjd173@wispertel.net 

 
Deibel, Lynne USFS 970-295-6638 lcdeibel@fs.fed.us 
 
Elliott, Bud 

 
City of Leadville 

 
719-486-2571x104 

 
Lvmayor@leadville-co.gov 

 
Frey, Gary 

 
Colorado Trout Unlimited 

 
303-986-0106 

 
Gbfrey@msn.com 

 
Halstead, Michelle 

 
CDOT 

 
303-475-1313 

 
Michelle.halstead@dot.state.co.us 

 
Kennedy, Amy  

 
I-70 Corridor Team 

 
303-318-6296 

 
Amy.kennedy@hdrinc.com 

 
Kruse, Carol USFS 

 
970-295-6663 

 
Ckruse@fs.fed.us 

 
Li, Michelle 

 
CDOT 

 
303-365-7041 

 
Michelle.li@dot.state.co.us 

 
Loevlie, Mary Jane  

 
City of Idaho Springs 

 
303-567-4100 

 
MLoevlie@aol.com 

 
Macy, Bill 

 
Project Support 

 
303-725-6406 

 
Valodya@prolynx.com 
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Facilitator: Pat Noyes & Mary Jo Vobejda  
CDOT Rep: Michelle Halstead 

 

CSS Process Working Group 
 

Name Organization Phone Email Address 
 
Neely, Cindy  

 
Town of Georgetown 

 
303-569-0289 

 
Ccneely@yahoo.com 

 
Noyes, Pat 

 
Pat Noyes & Associates 

 
303-440-8171 

 
pat@patnoyes.com 

 
Raitano, Flo 

 
I-70 Coalition 

 
970-393-2394 

 
fraitano@earthlink.net 

 
Salli, Chad 

 
Town of Vail 

 
970-479-2169 

 
Csalli@vailgov.com 

 
Scheuerman, Bill  

 
CDOT 

 
720-497-6918 

 
William.scheuerman@dot.state.co.us

 
Schilling, Tom 

Intermountain Corporate 
Affairs 

 
303-534-5409 

 
tschill@intermountainca.com 

 
Shanks, Kevin 

 
I-70 Corridor Team 

 
303-770-7201 

 
Kshanks@thkassoc.com 

 
Urban, Melinda 

 
FHWA 

 
720-963-3015 

 
Melinda.urban@fhwa.dot.gov 

 
Vobejda, Mary Jo 

 
I-70 Corridor Team 

 
720-286-5353 

 
Maryjo.vobejda@ch2m.com 
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